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Anlage
Reeshoop 48, 22926 Ahrensburg
ahrensburger.tsv.tennis@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Lehmann, Dirk
dirk.lehmann@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Levin, Pascal
pascal.levinl@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen (4er) | Klasse 3
MF: Jonna Blanck

m 015174288158; catrin.blanck@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Reisacher, Jocelyne (2008)
Westphal, Frieda (2008)
Bolz, Frieda (2010)
Deppe, Elena (2008)
Kroll, Maxi (2008)
Ahlers, Henrike (2007)
Kaltwasser, Lisa (2007)
Blanck, Jonna (2011)
Blanck, Sontje (2008)
10 Kazarians, Alexia (2011)
11 Schéafer, Emma (2011)
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ID-Nr

20816475
20816474
21063933
20816472
20816473
20764858
20764859
21109233
20815276
21111057
21111056

LK

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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